
Small
Group
Personal
Training
Mon:
Wed:
Fri:
Sat:

5:30pm

5:30pm

6:00am

8:15am

*6 member maximum per class
No contract, no expiration

Learn new 
exercises 
weekly!

Learn new 
exercises 
weekly!

Small
Group
Personal
Training

Upgrade your membership

$99.95 / monthly

$100 for 5 classes

Get a punch pass


